PowerLock and SnapLock
High Current Power
Connectors Catalog
2
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
ITT Veam
Innovation and Technology

•  The box is now connected and ready to be powered up
Never attempt to uncouple the connectors while under load.
Ordering information
Example: A 660 amp box with a sealed lid and Drain contacts with European color coding is: PBX-SL-PD-EU-660
Box Type
SL
SLF
NL
NLF
Sealed Lid
Sealed Lid with Flange
No Lid
No Lid with Flange
Contact Type
PS
No Lid with FlangePS5a opanLid with Flangeang g97q 1r5 -5Lida Mrn < LF5- 48lao-US 899 < < r5 Q 7 0pan- 506(5wnang0.875oo5a oainSGS0 h FTm (PS)Tj EMC  /Span < < / < < /Lang (en-US)/MC)/m5.o Lid with Flange
20
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
PowerLock Insulated G Style Clamp
Completely insulated which allows for direct connection of a generator cable to a live low voltage busbar.
The clamp is fixed to the busbar by means of an insulated box spanner which meets the requirements of IEC 60900
(live working, hand tools for use up to 1000Vac and 1500Vdc).
A PowerLock generator input connection point is incorporated within the clamp to allow for direct connection of the
generator cable end. These devices are rated at 400A and 660A continuous.  The clamps are also keyed to distinguish
between phases and prevent connection errors.
The clamp head width of the 400 amp versions is 28mm, the 660 amp clamps are 45mm wide.
Line/Color Description Code ITT Part Number
Earth / Green LVB100-E-GN-S 078214-6404
Neutral / Blue LVB100-N-BL-S 078214-6403
Line 1 / Brown LVB100-1-BN-S 078214-6400
Line 2 / Black LVB100-2-BK-S 078214-6401
Line 3 / Grey LVB100-3-GY-S 078214-6402
Installation Tool LVS200H A00044028
Line/Color Description Code ITT Part Number
Earth / Green LVB200-E-GN-S A00044S2E
Neutral / Blue LVB200-N-BL-S A00045S2N
Line 1 / Brown LVB200-1-BN-S A00045e 0 0 m 136.083 0 l S Q q 1 0 0 1 0 > > BDC  1136.083 0 l S Q q 1 0 0 1 0 > > BDC  1own
21
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
PowerLock Insulated G Style Clamp
Completely insulated which allows for direct connection of a generator cable to a live low voltage busbar.
The clamp is fixed to the busbar by means of an insulated box spanner which meets the requirements of IEC 60900
(live working, hand tools for use up to 1000Vac and 1500Vdc).
A PowerLock generator input connection point is incorporated within the clamp to allow for direct connection of the
generator cable end. These devices are rated at 400A and 660A continuous.  The clamps are also keyed to distinguish
between phases and prevent connection errors.
The clamp head width of the 400 amp versions is 28mm, the 660 amp clamps are 45mm wide.
Line/Color Description Code ITT Part Number
Earth / Green LVB100-E-GN-R 078214-6424
Neutral / Blue LVB100-N-BL-R 078214-6423
Line 1 / Brown LVB100-1-BN-R 078214-6420
Line 2 / Black LVB100-2-BK-R 078214-6421
Line 3 / Grey LVB100-3-GY-R 078214-6422
Installation Tool LVS200H A00044028
Line/Color Description Code ITT Part Number
Earth / Green LVB200-E-GN-R A00044R2E
Neutral / Blue LVB200-N-BL-R 078214-6023

The Input and Output connectors are color coded and mechanically keyed the same to prevent connection errors.
All connectors are IPX2 rated when un-mated and come with the Secondary Locking as standard.
Ordering information
Example: APDFT-BPS-3-BL-T4
24
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
This compact unit incorporates a PowerLock generator input connection point with a rear termination area to
accept solid alloy cable cores.
This enables a temporary mobile generator to be connected to an underground cable when repair work is undertaken.
The cable is excavated, cut and the PowerLock connector then fitted to the cable cores via 2 set screws.
The generator cable end can then directly link into the underground cable.
After completion of the repair, the PowerLock fittings are simply removed and the main cable spliced
using existing methods.
Line/Color Description Code ITT Part Number
Neutral  / Blue LVJ900-N-BL 078214-9033
Line 1  / Brown LVJ900-1-BN 078214-9030
Line 2  / Black LVJ900-2-BK 078214-9031
Line 3  / Grey LVJ900-3-GY 078214-9032
 Ratchet Tool LVJ900H A0004406H
Insulated Underground Cable Generator Connector - 660 Amp
PowerLock Insulated Generator Connectors
25
Specifications and dimensions subject to change

Blade and Half Blade versions available which give the
user an option to select what side needs to be fed.
For part numbers and ordering information, please
contact ITT VEAM / Cannon or our local distributor.
Line/Color Description Code ITT Part Number
Neutral / Blue LVC300-N-BL 078214-9043
Line 1 / Brown LVC300-1-BN 078214-9040
Line 2 / Black LVC300-2-BK 078214-9041
Line 3 / Grey LVC300-3-GY 078214-9042
Pole Mounted Fuse
Screw In End Cap Fuse / Pole Mounted
This device allows for direct connection of a generator cable to a  200A transformer pole mounted fuse unit. The existing fuse
unit is unscrewed from the holder and replaced with the PowerLock unit, which incorporates a dummy fuse to allow for the